
2020-2021 RCIA Schedule

August 24   Introduction Gathering, Father’s Welcome 
August 31   God Comes to Meet us (Ch 1,2) 
September 14 Amazed and Afraid (Ch 4)  
September 21 Proclamation and Faith (Ch 3) 
September 28 In the Beginning (Ch 5,6) 
October 5  Good News (Ch 7&8) 
October 12  Jesus 
October 19  Happy Are We: The Teachings of Jesus 
October 26  Holy Spirit and The Church (Ch 9,10, 11) 
November 2  The Mystical Union of Christ and the Church  
November 9  The Communion of Saints (Ch 12), Liturgical Year, Prayer (Ch 35) 
November 16 Church Tour 
 Sunday,  November 24th, 10:00 am Mass, Rite of Acceptance & Welcoming 
November 30 The Sacraments, The Celebration of the Paschal Mystery (Ch 14) 
December 7   Baptism and Confirmation (Ch 15, 16) 
December 14 The Eucharist (Ch 17) 
 Thursday,  December 17 O Antiphons                     
January 4  The Eucharist, Barron Parts 1, 2 
January 11  The Eucharist, Barron Parts 3 
January 25  Initiation, Questions, Catch Up 
February 1  Confessions (Ch 18) 
February 8  Holy Orders (Ch 20), Marriage (Ch 21) 
February 15  Anointing of the Sick (Ch 19), Sacramentals and Lent (Ch 22) 
 Wednesday, February 17, 6:00 PM Ash Wednesday     
 Sunday, February 21, 12:00 - 4:30 PM Rite of Sending and Election  
February 22  Life in Christ (Ch 22/24) 
March 1  Parish Mission 
 Wednesday March 3, Confession 
 Sunday March 7, Mass, 1st Scrutiny     
March 8  Life in Christ (Ch 25-30) 
 Sunday March 14, 2nd Scrutiny      
March 15  Life in Christ (Ch 31-34) 
 Sunday March 21 3rd Scrutiny, 
March 22  Our Eternal Destiny (Ch 13) 
Palm Sunday  Palm Sunday Retreat, Sunday March 28,12:00 Mass, 
   Tuesday March 30, Chrism Mass       
   Wednesday March 31, 7:00 PM Tenebrae, practice for Vigil  
   Thursday April 1, Holy Thursday       
   Friday April 2 Good Friday        
Easter Vigil   Saturday April 3, 8:30 pm Easter Vigil     
April 12  Mystagogia 1 
April 26  Mystagogia 2
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